SYLVANIA STREETLED MK4
The smart choice for urban roads
Engineered and crafted in Australia, the STREETLED MK4 is a high
performance luminaire designed specifically to meet Australian/
New Zealand minor road lighting requirements.
The optical system with LED light source is optimised to provide
the maximum spacing complying with AS1158-3.1 Category P.
STREETLED MK4 is equipped with a high-performance optical

JLD40Z0211L24 STREETLED MK4 24W, 4000K LED, AEROSCREEN VISOR, SIDE MOUNT, 7-PIN NEMA BASE, SHORTING CAP, NATURAL FINISH 24
JLD30Z0211L24 STREETLED MK4 24W, 4000K LED, AEROSCREEN VISOR, SIDE MOUNT, 7-PIN NEMA BASE, SHORTING CAP, NATURAL FINISH 24
Sylvania STREETLED MK4 | ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
JLD00010 -5° TILT ADAPTOR
JLD00001 REAR GLARE SHIELD
JLD00002 FRONT GLARE SHIELD
JLD00003 PATHWAY GLARE SHIELD
STANDARD CONFIGURATION:
•	 LED Colour Temperature	 4000K, 3000K
•	 CCT			   70
•	 Electrical		  Class I